400G QSFP-DD to 2x200G QSFP56 DAC Breakout Cable 丨 Datasheet
- 1 - https://www.optcore.net
QDD-2Q56-DAC-PxM
400G QSFP-DD to 4x200G QSFP56 DAC Passive Copper Breakout Cable, 0.5~2.5 meters
Features
● Connector A: 1x QSFP-DD 400Gbps Rated Connector (QSFP-DD MSA Compliant)
● Connector B: 2x QSFP56 200Gbps Rated Connector (QSFP56 MSA Compliant)
● Economically Links up a QSFP-DD port with an upstream 200GbE-QSFP56 Switch

high-performance computing (HPC), enterprise networking including top-of-rack switching, and network storage
markets. It fully complies with QSFP-DD Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) standards and QSFP56 MSA.
Ordering information
Part Number Data Rate Cable Length Wire Gauge
QDD-2Q56-DAC-P50CM 400G to 2x200G 0.5 m / / AWG30
QDD-2Q56-DAC-P1M 400G to 2x200G 1 m / / AWG30
QDD-2Q56-DAC-P2M 400G to 2x200G 2 m / / AWG28
QDD-2Q56-DAC-P2.5M 400G to 2x200G 2.5 m / / AWG28
Notes:
1. Customized 400G QSFP-DD to 2 x 200G QSFP56 breakout cooper cables are available in various lengths.
2. The Wire Gauge is available in AWG24, AWG26, AWG28, and AWG30 for customized need.